AGENDA

GULF & SOUTH ATLANTIC REGIONAL PANEL ON

AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES
Key West, Florida
May 12-13, 2005

THURSDAY, May 12, 2005

9:00 Call to Order
e Introductions
e Public Comment

9:15 Review and Adoption of Agenda

9:20 Review and Approval of Minutes (November 8-10,2004, Biloxi, MS) 1
9:30 Exaotic Pest Plant Council Overview — Jim Burney, Chairman, FLEPPC

10:00 Ratify E-mail Votes - Lukens
e Habitattitude
e South Carolina Membership 3

N

10:10 Status of State Plans
e Florida — Hardin/Schmitz
e Alabama - Hartman/Rider

10:30 BREAK

11:00 Status of State Plans/Programs (continued)
e Mississippi — Bass
e Louisiana - Blanchet
e Texas - Chilton

11:30 LUNCH

1:00  Status of State Plans (continued)
e Georgia — Hendrickx
e South Carolina — DeKoslowski/Thieling

1:30 5-Year Strategic Plan Discussion 4
1:50 CEC Meeting in Mexico - Mendoza
2:00 NEANS Regional Panel — Michele Tremblay

2:30 Introduced Fish Research in South Florida Natural Areas - Bill Loftus, USGS Florida
Integrated Science Center



3:00

3:30

4:00

4:55

5:00

BREAK

Risk Assessment Training Discussion
e Workshop — Fuller
e Subsequent Actions — Lukens

3 O1

2005 Operations Plan and Work Group Assignments - Lukens 7
Public Comment

Recess

FRIDAY, MAY 13, 2005

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

11:55

12:00

Public Comment

Administrative Report — Lukens

e Legislative Update 8,9,10
e NISC/ISAC Update 11
e ANSTF Update 12
e ANS Grant

e 2004 Annual Report 13
e Discussion of Regional Panel Logo 14

Evaluating ballast water treatment systems — Ted Lemieux, Naval Research Laboratory
Gulf Invasive Species Symposium — Schmitz/Kumpf

Species Update - Fuller

BREAK

HACCP Update — Troxel

Brown Tree Snake Update - Troxel

SARP Update — O’Leary

Rapid Response Plan — Lukens 15
Next Meeting

e Time

e Place

Public Comment

ADJOURN
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