AGENDA

GULF & SOUTH ATLANTIC REGIONAL PANEL ON AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES

Key West, Florida May 12–13, 2005

THURSDAY, May 12, 2005

9:00	Call to Order Introductions Public Comment	
9:15	Review and Adoption of Agenda	
9:20	Review and Approval of Minutes (November 8-10,2004, Biloxi, MS)	1
9:30	Exotic Pest Plant Council Overview – Jim Burney, Chairman, FLEPPC	
10:00	Ratify E-mail Votes - <i>Lukens</i> • Habitattitude • South Carolina Membership	2 3
10:10	Status of State Plans • Florida – Hardin/Schmitz • Alabama – Hartman/Rider	
10:30	BREAK	
11:00	 Status of State Plans/Programs (continued) Mississippi – Bass Louisiana - Blanchet Texas - Chilton 	
11:30	LUNCH	
1:00	 Status of State Plans (continued) Georgia – Hendrickx South Carolina – DeKoslowski/Thieling 	
1:30	5-Year Strategic Plan Discussion	4
1:50	CEC Meeting in Mexico - Mendoza	
2:00	NEANS Regional Panel – Michele Tremblay	
2:30	Introduced Fish Research in South Florida Natural Areas - Bill Loftus, USGS Flor Integrated Science Center	rida

3:00	BREAK	
3:30	 Risk Assessment Training Discussion Workshop – Fuller Subsequent Actions – Lukens 	5 6
4:00	2005 Operations Plan and Work Group Assignments - Lukens	7
4:55	Public Comment	
5:00	Recess	
FRID	AY, MAY 13, 2005	
9:00	Public Comment	
9:15	NISC/ISAC UpdateANSTF UpdateANS Grant	,9,10 11 12
	 2004 Annual Report Discussion of Regional Panel Logo	13 14
9:30	Evaluating ballast water treatment systems – Ted Lemieux, Naval Research Lab	oratory
10:00	Gulf Invasive Species Symposium – Schmitz/Kumpf	
10:15	Species Update - Fuller	
10:30	BREAK	
11:00	HACCP Update – <i>Troxel</i>	
11:15	Brown Tree Snake Update - Troxel	
11:30	SARP Update – O'Leary	
11:45	Rapid Response Plan – <i>Lukens</i>	15
11:55	Next Meeting • Time • Place	
12:00	Public Comment	

ADJOURN